Operator’'s Manual
SUPPLEMENT :
Model Nos. /
485B-0 & 486B-0

AWARNING:

Read Engine
Owner's Manual,
Vehicle Operator's
Manual, and
Supplement
Carefully Before
Operating Vehicle.

Tots 010l

i

4404 Engle Ridge Drive,  Fort Wayne, [N '
ph (219) 432-1596 fx (219) 432-7870 ‘

Parts List

THIS VEHICLE IS FOR o
OFF-ROAD USE ONLY -

{
|

!

BEFORE OPERATING THIS VEHICLE, THE OWNER AND/OR OPERATOR MUS"?T
UNDERSTAND THE VEHICLE WAS NOT DESIGNED OR MANUFACTURED TO MEET
SPECIFICATIONS FOR USE ON STREETS, HIGHWAYS, OR THOROUGHFARES AND
HAVE READ AND HAVE AN UNDERSTANDING OF-ALL THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR SAFE
ASSEMBLY AND OPERATION AS WELL AS THE INSTRUCTIONS GOVERNING THE

ENGINE AND OTHER PORTIONS OF THE VEHICLE. ;

4/2000 fi 9271R4

|
[




5

ONIddYi 4135 S8 X 91-0L# 1708|825 z8 QNAOM L4371 TV03d_DNIMS N.cmm Ly
voc X 9ige Lionl oeez i GINWIYL 3Hivag vaad]| 81-¢629 oy
1v1d 271 'HgHSYm| 7206 08 MIDS 1IAMS] 9992 5¢
05’1 X €1-2/L “1108] 8816 6. AON JOLS 318VOL Crde gt

HONI 05°vL 318VD T1LLOYHL] 1528 1€

LY QYYD IIXY]  sep 8/ : -
dYUH3AINOHS - 1138 1vas|  £/¢8 Ll VI8 g X QISz_dvD) HIHANM _6¢bh g€
138 anal a6 ” ONNOM LHOIY Tva3d 'ONIMJS| E0S6 SE
- O3INWIYL 2TLLOYHL Tva3d] 91-60£9 €
YOL 'MIAOD 3AIMC] /818 Sl =
‘ £ X Q14 'HIDVLS] 9L-EL6P £€
Q3LVHLSATH LON = IN SONINYYM IWvHd - ; ;

ATBNISSY = WSV NIVW ONY 3NIONS ‘133HS Tv03d| 0EeLl 7 = ZMHiGel’ Oeo0't QISeY ¥IDVdS, Elil A
SONINHYM X3H HOOTdOL 918/ ‘LAN] _ GBO6 1g
W8 YIIN3D '1I3IHS vD3Q] 6ZELL £l WPIE X Q1.4 'H30VdS| 91-6922 0¢
IWOANVIN SHOLVYIJO]  0SEd IN XIH MO0 1dOL HiE ‘LNN| 2916 zL OL6E X Q1.4 'H3DVdS| 9L-8vbi 62
O3IAIN ALTIVS] Worie IN Sia ivyd] HLISe 11 JONYI4 ONINVIE] 094 82
31L.318v0] 6101 IN SOHS 0621 X BL-9L/G 1708 1049 0. X3H .8/ QIS 'ONINYIE| Hi¥eE 12
MOV18 INIWATIM ¥va ¥Y3Y| Z-LvSoL | 601 HiI3L 00 X 02 '1IN00OHJS] 886 11 69 Lp/1-6€ XIH INIWAI1IM TIXV]  HEZE6 9z
MOViE LININGTIM Hvg 43UNZO| z-vpsol | 80t X3H 8NH 13X00yds| Hogzs | 89 (ATNO 1HVd MIVd3¥M) £ X 0'8/9L 3ant] 6096 ST
MOVIE INIWOT1IM ¥vE Ov3HNIA0] z-26601 | [0t - 19 ABEONM 2 X 8/9L 'IuIL| 1096 ¥Z
MOVIE D1 XXy Y3A0D ‘21vid]  esle 90l dV¥LS QTOHONVH]  ziev 99 * MOVIE X3H L X 8/91 NSY 133HM| HJ68Z9 74
NVINNINNLL 0Z-p/L ‘NNl 2228 S0t 7 SW LY pL# "Y3HSYM|  psBl 59 L8/1-2 X ‘Ol /G "HINNVdS| 0565 Ze

1V S1/5 "HIHSYM| 0506 yol MOQTOL 02-9/L INN| 2506 9 ‘G’ .8/G 'ONINYIE] 0605 12

1Vid VS /E "UIHSYM|  V6LL £01 0S4 X 02-b/L ‘1108]  9v8y £9 (AINO 1¥Vd HIV43Y) .0 3801 ¥INNI]  208€ 0T
ONQT.P/E X BL-0L/G '1708]  y9zz Zol MOVYIg ‘HOLY] Tva3d]  zest Z9 AGHONM .9 X 04/GvL 3uIL]  GléY 61
MOTAN /M 005 X b2-94/5 ‘1708|1016 LOL NIVHD 0Z INNYILSYIN]  ZEDZ L9 (z2-61 “TOND I101 ‘ATOWISSY 133HM| dJ6086 8t
Y12 X ¥2-91/6 '1108]  v0z8 008 w———  SYNIT¥9 X d0Z¥ ‘NIVHD| G166 ~— 09 7000°} Q1529 4OZ18" LITdS HIOVdS|  +0i} Ll
WOOTLNGS LOL/S 'WIHSYM| _ +Zi1L 66 ZIHM GIONYd X3H 81-81/5 LON| €921 65 MO0IdOL t-8/5 'LNN| ool 9

B/L X p/L L X QL v9/iZ '"HIHSYM|  86E1 86 woliloanove Lvas| ozes 85 ¥OOTdOL EL-Z/L 'INN|  Zi0L Si
ONQ1L8/E X ‘Tl .b/E 'YIDVdS| 86t 16 avd 1534avaH]  ozes IS 005°S X €1-2/1 '1108] 289§ yi
wnual  -— 96 ONIddV.L 4135 005" X ve-Zi# ' L708] 9616 9g ONIYdS NOISSIHAWOD] 606 £

anHl - g6 S8 X 0Z-b/1 ‘1708 0916 55 + NOV18 IHOM INIWGTIM IIONIdS] Z2-6v60L | 21

ATEWI3SSY JOHS| - ¥6 0§22 X 02-v/) ‘1708|0806 S MOV18 1437 INIWOTSM JIONIdS| Z28vS0L | IN

3AVIHS 318V3IAON] - £6 NOISNILXS IHIM HOLIMS JOLS|  govi IN ZIHM QIONY T4 X3H 05° X 02-/4 ‘1708|9006 1i

oNIHSNg| 6v£00z 26 WSY JYIM HOLIMS JO1S| 6616 €5 S2ZX9L-8/€ 1708] 8516 oL

IAVIHS ANVNOLLYLS] =~ 16 133HM ONIY331s]  seo9 s 05'L X 9L-8/E ‘1108]  9vi6 6

(96-16 “TONI WSY AZTINd ¥3AIMA]  156¢ WSy 705, X 2E/€ ¥3LICO ‘Nid|  9Li6 ig ONO1 8/ X Gl 9/¢ 'HIOVdS!  +196 8
{0-898¥) AHO D31 dHY ANIONI|  ££5S Z0SZ'L X b/ SIASTO Nid] 8116 0s QvIMHL HY Wvr p2-8/€ "LON] 2606 L
{0-858%) AHO D31 JHS INION3] 1996 06 ATBNISSY H3dITYD IMvHel 9666 6 QYIUHL H1WYP v2-8/€ ‘ANN|  $206 9
L4€ I0ME /M AL3IVS OVl sope 68 o X 0Z-b/s ‘108 Lp8L g QVINHLHY ON2 QoY 314} pitl g
LHOHS - ¥d 3a11s Lv3s|  ves0 g8 MOVIE 00Y IVHE] 26656 I avayHLHIgNI goy A  Sivs ¥

MO8 LNIWCIIM INVYL Lv3S| 28966 18 N VS §/€ 1v1d ‘MIHSYM| 1606 o YA EN £
JONYI ZIHM S29° X 02-v/1 1708] 9281 98 ¥IQINOHS 8/L-1 X 8/ °1708]  Lbvl Sy 061 JOY 31k 4

=== SOV ZIAR SZ8 X 02 L1008, 886 | 68 | T T ooy arwroNasngl eset T W T [T (e HS WSY oY 3iL il
WOO1dOL X3H 81-91/5 'LAN] 6811 ) 922 X 00 91/S 'ONIHSNg|  6vE9 £p (£-b "2 1ONI ONOTWSY Aoy 314 69801 WSy
dWYID IYIM] 8826 £8 WS2°L X 02-piL ‘1108  8v8l Ty YOV18 ‘ININGISM IWvHd| 222501 1
NOILdINDSAA] Nd 43 NOILdIYOS3d| Nd 434 NOILJIMOS3AI Nd 433

0-998y % 0-9d58Y STHAOW LSIT S1¥Vd



NMOGYV3NE
YALHFANOD
3NDY0L 338

ANIONT NO

vi3ag
JOVANIT FHIOUHL

144




Addendum to Parts List

|
i
)
i

Please use the part numbers listed when ordering the parts identified below for your Manco MOdCl

RS :gﬁ‘;j~
o

<3 SgE2-18
2265-15

Addendum to Parts List

PN Dti'scription
10295 gine 6hp wicoil
10381 eel Asm incl 3548
10881-16 le .
© 11072 Stgp Swltch Asm
1430 Tube, 8

2265-16  Spacer, 1" x 3/4”
3548 Tire, 18-9.5x 8

4660-16  Sphcer, 1" x 4-7/16"

4662-16  Spacer, 1" x4-1/4”
6511 c"e&, 420P x 66 Link

i
i

Not Illusmte?

11344 Running Light Kit
i
** . Axleis moimtcd in the lower
holes of the bearing flange mounting
brackets.

T e T B

Please use the part numbers listed when ordering the parts identified below for your Manco Model 48%C0

oaS i
- ,-N X
s;‘lacaaz-xe )
2265-1§ %

927151
472000
E!
)
)
PN Dégscription
10295 Enagine 6hp w/coil
10381 heel Asm incl 3548
10881-16 Akle

11072 . Stpp Switch Asm
1430 Tibe, 8"

2265-16  Spacer, 1" x3/4"
3548 ire, 18-9.5x8
4660-16  Spacer, 17 x 4-7/16"

4662-16 Spacer, 1”7 x 4-1/47
6511 CPain.420Px66 Link

Not !llustrateifd

11344  Running Light Kit
&

** . Axle is maynted in the lower

holes of the bedring flange mounting

brackets. ‘




CALIPER BREAKDQWN

e

DESCRIPTION ]
BRAKE CALIPER ASSEM?LY {INCL. 1-11)
BRAKE PAD SERVICE KIT; (INCL. 1-3)
ANVIL WITH LINING -
BRAKE LINING
BACKING PLATE ‘
ACTUATOR PIN !
ADJUSTOR PIN '
NUT, JAM i
BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2-1/4~ |
NUT, 3/8-16 TOPLOCK HE?(
MB-1 SERVICE KIT (INCL.'g-11
GROOQVE PIN ;
LEVER ;
BRAKE HOUSING

C

)

i

REF___PART # DESCRIPTION REF _ PART # DESCRIPTION :
1 1110-2 CHASSIS WELDMENT, BLACK 13 1118 JACKSHAFT, 5/8" X 10.00 '
2 1356 STUD ASSEMBLY 14 5090 BEARING, 5/8" 1.D. ;
3 2477 RETAINING RING 15 1116 SPANNER, 5/8" 1.D. X 4-13/16"
4 — CAM 16 1136 NUT, 5/8-18 CENTERLOCK/HEX JAM
5 6805 SPRING 17 1263 NUT, §/16-18 FLANGED WHIZ
6 — MOVEABLE SHEAVE 18 8241 LEFT DECK COVER ASSEMBLY
7 —_— BUSHING 19 8230 RIGHT DECK COVER il. - i
8 — STATIONARY SHEAVE 20 8266 LOOP CLIP , PO
9 6804 BUTTON, NYLON 21 az27 NUT, 1/4-20 TINNERMAN :
10 8720 SPROCKET, $-TEETH JNT. KEY 2 1876 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 5/8~ HEX FLANGED WHIZ
11 1119 SPACER, 5/8° 1.D. X 1/8” 23 113%0 DECAL SHEET, ENGINE ANO MAIN FRAME
12 3403 KEY, /16" SQ. X 2* WARNINGS T

,%:

]



